
2.150

.640

1.510

.125

2.025

.325

R.281
Use 9/16" bit

R.281
Use 9/16" bit

1.075

n.625 from back x .2"
Reamed to fit 5/8" ball bearing race.
Last bearings were undersized.
.6235" reamer to .230" depth  worked.

4x n.144 x THRU

R1.860

.090
.250

.350
1.610

2x 4-40 UNC x .400

.090

.200.350
.510

2x 4-40 UNC x .400; #43 bit 
2x n.063 x .250; drill #55 bit, use #53 reamer
Interference fit for 1/16" dowel pins

Canard ball bearing seats
against this lip.
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REVISIONS

SIZE

 

SHEET
B. Feretich

Attitude Stability System
Outside Bearing Support
Warning: Use .2" or thinner parallels in vice.

CNC saved program #45
Ev 1: Top side cut-off
Ev 2: Bearing hole center
Ev 3: Other big hole center
Ev 4-7: #6-32 fixture mounting screw holes
             Countersink .11", remove side crews 
             during deep cuts.
Ev 8-9: #4-40 edge holes
Ev 10-11: 1/16" interference dowel pin holes
              Drill #55, ream #53.


